

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 5426/2011 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 48 OF 2011

SANJEEV AWASTHI & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 04/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the Crl.M.P. No. 5426/2011 on 7/3/2011.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER