

^

ITEM NO.3

Court No.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 48 OF 2011

SANJEEV AWASTHI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, amendment of the petition,
directions, stay, permission to file additional affidavit and
permission to file reply affidavit and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Call after two weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER